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Kl ass H65

1
2

Sune Janver
Raei ne Li nde

Kl ass H60

1
2
3

Per §j oqui st
Borj e Al vebrand
Eri k Sorell

Kl ass H50

~No o WNBRE

Ove Andersson

Chri ster Engstrom
WIlly Palm

Lars Junber ger

St ef an Dahl berg

U f Starner

Ni | s-Ove Gustafsson

Kl ass H

O©CoOO~NOUITA, WN P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Ake Nordin

Tonmas Hanal ai nen
Curt Johansson
Pet er Lundberg
Bj 6rn Nehl

Kjell d sson
Thomas Baverlid
Lennart Rehnstrom
Thomas Dahl ber g
G3r an Johansson
Kennet h Karl sson
Stig Nyberg
Dani el Sel ander
Hakan Bj 6rn
Anders Eri ksson
Bj 6rn Stegring
Jan Johansson
Mat s Soder | und
Lars Adsj o

Kl ass DJ

1
2

Sof i a Hei ndahl
Jenni e Brannstrom

Kl ass D

OO WNBE

Mari e Pahl

Annel i Johansson
Paul a Janver

Li sel ott Samark
Lena Liljegren
Harriet Mal nberg

Kat ari na Psf
Nynashams Apk

Atlas Copco Pk
Mal ar héj dens Ps
Uppl ands Vasby Psk

Psk
Psk
Skf
Skf
Skf
Skf

Uppl ands Vashy
Uppl ands Vasby
St hl mspol i sens
St hl mspol i sens
St hl nspol i sens
St hl nspol i sens
Ost er aker Sk

Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Atlas Copco Pk

St hl mspol i sens Skf
St hl mspol i sens Skf
Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Kat ari na Psf

Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Atl as Copco Pk

St hl mspol i sens Skf
Gst er &ker Sk
Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Kat ari na Psf
Spanga Hassel by Pk
Nynédshams Apk

Atl as Copco Pk

Mal ar h6j dens Ps
Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Uppl ands Vashy Psk

Kat ari na Psf
Mal ar héj dens Ps

Ost er 8ker Sk

St hl mepol i sens Skf
Kat ari na Psf

St hl mspol i sens Skf
Bromma Psk

Uppl ands Vasby Psk

181
184

185
193
181

186
186
182
173
181
179
178

193
194
189
187
191
186
187
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189
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194
185
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179
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183
183
182
174

179
177

193
191
189
185
175
177

159
138

178
176
165

180
172
172
183
175
178
160

188
187
189
189
176
185
190
184
180
186
173
185
179
179
173
165
174
174
172

180
176

185
186
186
180
178
175

171
159

175
168
157

171
178
173
171
169
159
135

185
183
179
179
185
181
175
179
180
172
175
171
167
174
163
170
161
157
164

165
167

177
174
169
164
175
157

511
481

538
537
503

537
536
527
527
525
516
473

566
564
557
555
552
552
552
549
549
546
542
541
536
532
527
518
518
513
510

524
520

555
551
544
529
528
509
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Kl ass H
1 Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Ake Nordin
Thomas Baverlid
Lennart Rehnstrom
2 Sthl nspolisens Skf
Curt Johansson
Pet er Lundberg
Goran Johansson
3 Atlas Copco Pk
Tormas Hanmél &i nen
Thomas Dahl ber g
Bj 6rn Stegring
4 Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Bj 6rn Nehl
Stig Nyberg
Hakan Bj 6rn
Kl ass H50
1 Uppl ands Vashy Psk

Ove Andersson
Christer Engstrom

2 Sthlnmspolisens Skf 1

Lars Junberger
WIlly Palm

3 Sthlnspolisens Skf 2

St ef an Dahl berg
U f Starner

Kl ass H D60
1 Katarina Psf

Paul a Janver
Sune Janver
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Lagt avl i ngen

1667
566
552
549

1658
557
555
546

1631
564
549
518

1625
552

541
532

1075

537
536

1054

527
527

1041

525
516

1055

544
511



